Sensor Options
Rev. 07.21.17
DH-X Dual Hall Effect Pickup
Used with JV-CG and JV-KG (excluding JVM-01CG)
The DH Dual Hall Effect Pickups are microprocessor-based sensors for use with
the JV-CG and JV-KG series of positive displacement flow meters. The DH sensors
can detect both uni- and bi-directional flow. The sensors’ mode of operation is
determined by an output selection switch located inside the housing.

Used with SRZ Helical Gear Meters
The WT.02/WI.02 sensors are passive 4-20 mA sensors with carrier-frequency-input
stage (WT.02) or inductive input stage (WI.02). In addition to the analog output, the sen-
sors provide a galvanically isolated open collector output, whch can be used either as
a switch or frequency output. The frequency output is freely scaleable, which allows for
a calibration to the volume flow independedt of the type of flow meter. Both analog and
frequency output can be linearized with up to 10 points.
	 WT.02:  for use with low flow due to the lower cut off frequency (<0.5 Hz)
	 WI.02:  for use with higher medium temperatures (up to 150*C)
FIBER OPTIC SENSORS
FOP-20 Fiber Optic Sensor
Used with KG and CG Gear Meters
The system consists of a FOP 20 Reluctance Pickup with a Fiber Optic Transmit-
ter, Fiber Optic Cable and OPTV-20 Fiber Optic Receiver. The FOP-20 is in an
Explosion Proof Housing for use with JVM or JVS series flow meters.
	 FOP-20/S/30:  FOP System 30 Ft. Cable
	 FOP-20/S/45:  FOP System 45 Ft. Cable
	 FOP-20/S/60:  FOP System 60 Ft. Cable
	 FOP-20/S/100:  FOP System 100 Ft. Cable
FOP-30 Fiber Optic Sensor
Used with HPM-SLG and JVS-SLG Style Meters
The system consists of a FOP-30 Reluctance Pickup with
a Fiber Optic Transmitter,  Fiber Optic Cable and OPTV-
20 Fiber Optic Receiver.  The FOP-30 is an intrinsically
safe housing for use with HPM-SLG or JVS-SLG series.
	 FOP-30/S/30:  FOP System 30 Ft. Cable
	 FOP-30/S/45:  FOP System 45 Ft. Cable
	 FOP-30/S/60:  FOP System 60 Ft. Cable
	 FOP-30/S/100:  FOP System 100 Ft. Cable
4
CARRIER FREQUENCY SENSORS
CAPM-2 and CAPM-2o Carrier Frequency Pickup Module
Used with KG and CG Meters